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Herrendoppel - Rangliste

Marcel Plogmann
Michael Berensmeier
Karlheinz Brining
Tobias Kunde
Thomas Lehmann
Christian Pacholke
Heiko Hehimann
Andre Hoch

Ulf Beerbaum

Jens Preil3ner
Sven Zech

Falko Ehlers
Christian Mihalsch
Marcel Fallenstein
Olaf Récke

Frank llsebeck

Dirk Friedrichs
Christian Stegmann
Sven Grapenthin
Michael Kéhler
Heiko Hartick
Jiurgen Schade
Stefan Hass

Dirk Stlickrath
Thomas Hannausek
Otmar Mewes
Gregor Karas

Fritz Eggert
Andreas Blif}

Uwe Schmidt
Tobias Manczik
Peter Praast
Pascal Wagenknecht
Kristoffer Jansen
Andreas Genzel
Wolfgang Neid

GSC Pader. / GSV OS
GSC Braunschweig
GSBV Halle

GV Bautzen

Lions Leipzig

Deaf Bulls Leipzig
GSBV Halle

GSC Braunschweig
GSV Rostock
GSBV Halle

GSV Magdeburg
GSV Kassel
Altmarkischer GSC
GSC Braunschweig
GSV Magdeburg
Altmarkischer GSC
GSV Osnabruck

Hucke Pack Dingelstadt

PIN
2171

1880

1804

1802

1801

1726

1725

1701

1675

1646

1630

1583

1572

1539

1534

1452

1421

1391

Durchschnitt
je Spiel

180,92
156,67
150,33
150,17
150,08
143,83
143,75
141,75
139,58
137,17
135,83
131,92
131,00
128,25
127,83
121,00
118,42

115,92
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